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ADDENDUMI.1 UPDATED

Date

March 26, 2013

Action Requested

Re-Scheduled Pre-Proposal

Teleconference

To

Potential Proposers Deadline
N/A

From

Judicial Council of California Contact

Administrative Office of the Courts,

capitalprogramssolicitations@jud.ca.gov

Office of Real Estate and Facilities
Management

Subject

ADDENDUM 1.1 UPDATED
RFQ/RFP: Combined Request for
Qualifications and Proposals from
Environmental Services Consultants

Modifications: To the RFQ/RFP and/or
answers to questions will be posted at:
http://www.courts.ca.gov/rfps.htm

OREFM-2012-04-CC

RFQ/RFP SCHEDULE DATES (PST)
1. | RFQ/RFP issued Monday, March 18, 2013
o | Pre-proposal tele(_:o_nference: Participants: Dial 866-434-1301 Thursday, March 28, 2013
Pass Code: Participant Code: 9869273
11.00 am PST
3 | Mandatory registration rgquired for all participating Friday, March 29, 2013
consultants to the following email address:
capitalprogramssolicitations@jud.ca.gov
4. | Deadline for submittal of clarifications or questions regarding | Tuesday, April 2, 2013
the RFQ/RFP. Email all questions, using the form for
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questions posted along with this RFQ/RFP, to the following
address:
capitalprogramssolicitations@jud.ca.qov

1:00 pm PST

5. | Modifications to the RFQ/RFP and/or answers to questions Tuesday, April 9, 2013

will be posted at: http://www.courts.ca.gov/rfps.htm (estimated)

6. | Submittal Deadline: Monday, April 15, 2013
Judicial Council of California 1:00 p.m. PST
Administrative Office of the Courts
Attention: Nadine McFadden, Fiscal Services, 6th Floor
455 Golden Gate Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94102

7. | Posting of Short Listed Consultants along with Interview Dates | Friday, April 26, 2013

and Time posted on the Court website: (estimated)
http://www.courts.ca.gov/rfps.htm

8. | Interviews of Short List in Person (AOC office in Burbank) or | Tuesday, April 30, 2013

by telephone. 11:00 a.m. PST

9. | Notice of Intent to Award posted on the court website: Monday, May 6, 2013

http://www.courts.ca.gov/rfps.htm (estimated)

10. | Contracts executed Monday, June 17, 2013

(estimated)
11. | Contract start date Monday, July 1, 2013
12. | Contract end date Thursday, June 30, 2016
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